
C O DATE DAY

VHS 

SCORE OPPONENT

OPP. 

SCORE SITE TIME W-L-T
0 8.17.23 Thur. Sunlake - Fall Classic Away 7:00  

1 8.25.23 Fri.  South Sumter  Away 7:30

2 9.1.23 Fri.  Zephyrhills - Retired Coaches Night  Home 7:30

3 9.8.23 Fri. Open 

4 9.15.23 Fri. Citrus Away 7:00

5 9.22.23 Fri. Leesburg Away 7:00

6 9.29.23 Fri. *Eustis Away 7:00

7 10.6.23 Fri. Mitchell - Homecoming/Alumni & Teachers Night Home 7:00

8 10.13.23 Fri. *Mt. Dora - Stampeders & The Villages Club Night Home 7:00

9 10.20.23 Fri. Wildwood - Sponsorship Night Home 7:00

10 10.27.23 Fri. *Umatilla - Senior Night & Veterans Night Home 7:00

11 11.3.23 Fri. Wiregrass Ranch Away 7:30

12 11.10.23 Fri.   - 1st Round Play-Offs TBA TBA

13 11.17.23 Fri.   - 2nd Round Play-Offs TBA TBA

14 11.24.23 Fri.  - 3rd Round Play-Offs TBA TBA

15 12.1.23 Fri.  - 4th Round Play-Offs (Final Four) TBA TBA

16 TBD  TBA  - 5th Round Play-Offs (State Championship) TBA TBA

TOTAL

C O DATE DAY

VHS 

SCORE OPPONENT

OPP. 

SCORE SITE TIME W-L-T
0 8.17.23 Thur. Sunlake - Fall Classic Away 7:00

1 8.24.23 Thur. Wildwood     Away 6:00

2 8.31.23 Thur. Belleview Away 6:00

3 9.7.23 Thur. West Port Home 6:00

4 9.14.23 Thur. Lecanto Away 6:00

5 9.21.23 Thur. Tampa Catholic Home 6:00

6 9.28.23 Thur. Lecanto Home 6:00

7 10.5.23 Thur.  Citrus Home 6:00

School Colors: Dark Green/Vegas Gold                   

The Villa       High School

2023-2024 Varsity Football Schedule

Principal:  Rob Grant

Vice-Principal: Dr. Kelly Colley, Teresa Alvarado & Darrin Bevis

Dance & Cheer Directors: Shelly Warren & Amy Zimmerman   

Assistant Coaches:  Jason Poplaski, Myrick Guice, Todd Marion, Dennis Nisbet, George Isaac, 

Chris Anderson, Cody Russell, Craig Bottongino, David Johnson, Joey Foucha, Jonah Wulff, 

Chardrick Brown, Joe Gressock, Rob Perpall & Nick Fazekas

Head Coach and Athletic Director: Richard Pettus

2023-2024 Junior Varsity Football Schedule

 

Band Director:  Colt Campbell

Mascot: Buffalo               

Managers:  Riley Powers & Sara Mayworm

Athletic Trainer:  Steve Zimmerman

*Denotes District Game

 6/22/2023


